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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/megafon-monacor-tm-10-p-93153.html

Megafon MONACOR TM-10

LA ) Cena
o

4 Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
= F Kod EAN
Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)
Pasmo

Moc

Opis produktu

Megafon MONACOR TM-10

e Model: TM-10

e Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.): 160 x 260 x 240
e Moc: 10 W

e Pasmo: n/d

159,49 zt
44837

TM-10
4007754226058
160 x 260 x 240
n/d
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